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About us About us 

Mr. S. Rajalingam aged about 45 years is the Managing Partner of the EVEREST BUILDERS. He has 
completed his Diploma in Civil Engineering from Government Polytechnic  College, Coimbatore and  Graduated 
from the reputed college Anna University, Guindy. 
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                    We M/s. EVEREST CONSTRUCTIONS have been undertaking and executing civil construction 
contracts successfully since 2000.  A subsidiary office opened at Chennai in 2007. From 2016 this subsidiary firm 
has been functioning in the name of EVEREST BUILDERS, with headquarters at Chennai.
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                    Our approach is led with an unwavering focus on understanding the needs of client and delivering on 
our promises, regardless of the scale or complexity of the challenge in hand. Working collaboratively with our 
clients through every stage of the project till the completion of work, ensuring the best expertise and resources are 
deployed to achieve the required time, cost, quality, and safety and sustainability outcomes.
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                    High quality raw material has been utilized throughout our service in every field. We procure this from 
quality driven organization which is checked by our quality inspection unit so as to provide a unique quality service 
to our esteemed clients. We offer these services after complete planning and designing of the project.
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Highly Qualified and Experienced technical, non-technical and administrative team.

Skilled labours with excellent workmanship.

Excellent infrastructure, tools and machinery for necessary execution.

Procurement of raw materials in bulk with strict quality control. 

Quick transportation of raw materials to the site through our own trucks.

Execution of work with high accuracy as per project planning. 

Periodic review of work and targets has been achieved at estimated time
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An important features which yields an outstanding results are mentioned below:-An important features which yields an outstanding results are mentioned below:-

              His firm is mainly focusing on construction of private Residential Buildings, Bungalows, Commercial 
and Industrial buildings. With more than 25 years of experience he has constructed   many local and out stationed 
projects with a unique design and style. He takes full responsibility for coordinating construction projects from 
conception to completion. His business leadership, problem solving orientation, effective communication, and time 
management has been recognized by several architects.
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OUR PROJECTS OUR PROJECTS 

S.No         Name of the Work                         Client           Year Status of WorkS.No         Name of the Work                         Client           Year Status of Work
Value in

 Rs. 
(Lakh’s)

Construction of Residential  
building at palaniyappa nagar 
Pudukkottai 

Mr. Ravichanderan
( collector office) 

Pudukkottai

Mrs Bhakialikshmi

Mr.Rahim Madukkur

Mr. Bhugari  Madukkur

M/s.Paritha  Store 
Pattukkottai

Mr.vellaisamy 
pulivalam

Mr.Adaikkalam (EB) 
Pudukkottai

Ms.Nilofer Nisha 
Tirumayam

Mr.Athimoolam (EB) 
Pudukkottai

1 6 2000 Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

2000

2001

2001

2002

2004

2005

2006

2006

7

15

15

23

10

10

10

16

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Construction of Residential 
Building at Keeranur 

Construction of Residential 
building at Madukkur Thanjavur Dt

Construction of Residential 
Building at Pattukkottai  Tanjavur Dt

Construction of  Residential building 
at Pulivalam,lenavilakku, pudukkottai

Construction of Residential building 
at Poonga Nagar , Pudukkottai

Construction of Residential building 
at Tirumayam

Construction of  Residential building 
at Malaiedu , Pudukkottai

Construction of Residential 
building at Madukkur Thanjavur Dt 



Construction of  Residential building 
at Poonga Nagar Pudukkottai

Construction of  Residential building 
at Poonga Nagar, Pudukkottai

Mr.Muthuraj 
Poonganagar ,

Pudukkottai

Mr.Suresh 
Poonga Nagar
 Pudukkottai

HEXAGON 
NUTRITION (P)Ltd, 
MEPZ, Tambaram 

Chennai

Mr. Suresh Kannan
Avadi

Chennai

CMDA Tower II,
Egmore
Chennai

LAPMASTER INDIA 
(P)Ltd, Chennai

COFIMCO 
INDUSTRIAL FAN 
INDIA LIMITED, 

Melayyanambakkam
Chennai

Lakshmi Prabha 
Sankar, Chennai

Mr. K.B. Arunachalam,
Chennai

11

10

6

8

2008

2007

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

2010

2010

2010

2011

2012

2015

2015

16

15

5

50

11

35

70

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Construction of Structural steel roof 
at Chennai 

Construction of residential building 
at Chennai

Factory building at Tiruvallur

Maintanence Work for Cofimco 
Industrial Fan India Ltd at Chennai

Residential building at Villivakkam

Residential building at West Mugapair

Maintenance Work for CMDA, Chennai



Site development work at Akkarai, 
ECR, Chennai

M/s. LAKSHMI 
MACHINE WORKS 

LIMTED,  Coimbatore

M/s. LAKSHMI 
MACHINE WORKS 

LIMTED,  Coimbatore

M/s, SATHYA 
FURNITURE at 

Chennai

M/S, RAMALINGA 
MILLSAruppukottai

20

19 95

Office building at Nungambakkam, 
Chennai

M/s. LAKSHMI 
MACHINE WORKS 

LIMTED,  Coimbatore
50 2016

2015

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

2017-2018

2016-2017

2016-2017

Oasis Fertility center at Anna Nagar, 
Chennai (Client. TITAN)

M/s. SHILPA 
ARCHITECTS P Ltd. 

Chennai
201760

15

10

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

M/s. SHILPA 
ARCHITECTS P Ltd. 

Chennai

2017145Residential Bungalow at Anna Nagar, 
Chennai

HEXAGON NUTRITION 
INTERNATIONAL 
(P)Ltd,  Tuticorin

2017230Front Office Building at Tuticorin

EXPORT AND IMPORT 
BANK OF INDIA 

ATChennai

20155Repair and maintenance work in 
Office and Guest House at Chennai

Arulmigu Vittal Raja Perumal Temple 
at Sathanancherry, Chengalpattu

Maintenance work for Factory and 
Showroom at Chennai

Finishing work for residential 
Bungalow at Kilpak Chennai

M/s. LAKSHMI 
MACHINE WORKS 

LIMTED,  Coimbatore

201525Guest House at Tirumalai,
Andhra Pradesh

  



Renovation work for Office building 
at Nungambakkam, Chennai

Hostel building for ASHOK 
LEYLAND at Hosur

Compound wall and maintenance 
work at West Mugapair, Chennai

ABHINAYAM PHASE III, 
Sriram Nagar, 

Nolampur, chennai

M/s. LAKSHMI 
MACHINE WORKS 

LIMTED,  Coimbatore

M/s. SHILPA 
ARCHITECTS P Ltd, 

Chennai 

M/s. SHILPA 
ARCHITECTS P Ltd. 

Chennai

M/s. SHILPA 
ARCHITECTS P Ltd. 

Chennai

HEXAGON NUTRITION 
INTERNATIONAL 
(P)Ltd,  Tuticorin

GOTECHNOLOGY 7D 
SOLUTION LLP AT 

CHENNAI

30

29

120

20

Completed

Completed

Completed

Completed

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

150

85

150

18

235

31

32

33

34

35

Factory Ware house at Tuticorin

Renovation work for Residential 
building at Mr. M.Arun, Mylapore, 
Chennai

Factory and Front Office buiding 
at cheyyar  sipcot

Residential Bungalow for 
Kaleeswari Refinery at Mylapore 
Chennai

2016-2017

2018-2019

2018-2019

2020-2021

2021-2022

2021-2022

2021-2023

  



Commercial Commercial 

Industrial Industrial 

Residential Residential 



We assure that we will keep-up our standard quality and time schedule at all times

We request you to include us in the list of your approved contractors and send us notice inviting 
tenders so that we can participate in the future bids..

+91 9790840999   +91 9094390706

admin@everestbuilders.in
everestbuilders2015@gmail.com

Everest Builders, Saligramam,
Chennai.

Our ClientsOur Clients

Contact Contact 


