

# EVEREST

BUILDERS



www.everestbuilders.in

#### **PROFESSIONAL PROFILE**

Mr. S. Rajalingam aged about 45 years is the Managing Partner of the EVEREST BUILDERS. He has completed his Diploma in Civil Engineering from Government Polytechnic College, Coimbatore and Graduated from the reputed college Anna University, Guindy.

His firm is mainly focusing on construction of private Residential Buildings, Bungalows, Commercial and Industrial buildings. With more than 25 years of experience he has constructed many local and out stationed projects with a unique design and style. He takes full responsibility for coordinating construction projects from conception to completion. His business leadership, problem solving orientation, effective communication, and time management has been recognized by several architects.

## About us

We M/s. EVEREST CONSTRUCTIONS have been undertaking and executing civil construction contracts successfully since 2000. A subsidiary office opened at Chennai in 2007. From 2016 this subsidiary firm has been functioning in the name of EVEREST BUILDERS, with headquarters at Chennai.

Our approach is led with an unwavering focus on understanding the needs of client and delivering on our promises, regardless of the scale or complexity of the challenge in hand. Working collaboratively with our clients through every stage of the project till the completion of work, ensuring the best expertise and resources are deployed to achieve the required time, cost, quality, and safety and sustainability outcomes.

High quality raw material has been utilized throughout our service in every field. We procure this from quality driven organization which is checked by our quality inspection unit so as to provide a unique quality service to our esteemed clients. We offer these services after complete planning and designing of the project.

#### An important features which yields an outstanding results are mentioned below:-

- Highly Qualified and Experienced technical, non-technical and administrative team.
- Skilled labours with excellent workmanship.
- Excellent infrastructure, tools and machinery for necessary execution.
- Procurement of raw materials in bulk with strict quality control.
- Quick transportation of raw materials to the site through our own trucks.
- Execution of work with high accuracy as per project planning.
- Periodic review of work and targets has been achieved at estimated time

# OUR PROJECTS

S.No	Name of the Work	Value in Rs. (Lakh's)	Client	Year	Status of Work
1	Construction of Residential building at palaniyappa nagar Pudukkottai	6	Mr. Ravichanderan ( collector office) Pudukkottai	2000	Completed
2	Construction of Residential Building at Keeranur	7	Mrs Bhakialikshmi	2000	Completed
3	Construction of Residential building at Madukkur Thanjavur Dt	15	Mr.Rahim Madukkur	2001	Completed
4	Construction of Residential building at Madukkur Thanjavur Dt	15	Mr. Bhugari Madukkur	2001	Completed
5	Construction of Residential Building at Pattukkottai Tanjavur Dt	23	M/s.Paritha Store Pattukkottai	2002	Completed
6	Construction of Residential building at Pulivalam,lenavilakku, pudukkottai	10	Mr.vellaisamy pulivalam	2004	Completed
7	Construction of Residential building at Poonga Nagar , Pudukkottai	10	Mr.Adaikkalam (EB) Pudukkottai	2005	Completed
8	Construction of Residential building at Tirumayam	10	Ms.Nilofer Nisha Tirumayam	2006	Completed
9	Construction of Residential building at Malaiedu , Pudukkottai	16	Mr.Athimoolam (EB) Pudukkottai	2006	Completed

10	Construction of Residential building at Poonga Nagar, Pudukkottai	8	Mr.Muthuraj Poonganagar , Pudukkottai	2007	Completed
11	Construction of Residential building at Poonga Nagar Pudukkottai	6	Mr.Suresh Poonga Nagar Pudukkottai	2008	Completed
12	Construction of Structural steel roof at Chennai	15	HEXAGON NUTRITION (P)Ltd, MEPZ, Tambaram Chennai	2010	Completed
13	Construction of residential building at Chennai	16	Mr. Suresh Kannan Avadi Chennai	2010	Completed
14	Maintenance Work for CMDA, Chennai	5	CMDA Tower II, Egmore Chennai	2010	Completed
15	Factory building at Tiruvallur	50	LAPMASTER INDIA (P)Ltd, Chennai	2011	Completed
16	Maintanence Work for Cofimco Industrial Fan India Ltd at Chennai	11	COFIMCO INDUSTRIAL FAN INDIA LIMITED, Melayyanambakkam Chennai	2012	Completed
17	Residential building at Villivakkam	35	Lakshmi Prabha Sankar, Chennai	2015	Completed
18	Residential building at West Mugapair	70	Mr. K.B. Arunachalam, Chennai	2015	Completed

19	Site development work at Akkarai, ECR, Chennai	95	M/s. LAKSHMI MACHINE WORKS LIMTED, Coimbatore	2015	Completed
20	Guest House at Tirumalai, Andhra Pradesh	25	M/s. LAKSHMI MACHINE WORKS LIMTED, Coimbatore	2015	Completed
21	Repair and maintenance work in Office and Guest House at Chennai	5	EXPORT AND IMPORT BANK OF INDIA ATChennai	2015	Completed
22	Office building at Nungambakkam, Chennai	50	M/s. LAKSHMI MACHINE WORKS LIMTED, Coimbatore	2016	Completed
23	Oasis Fertility center at Anna Nagar, Chennai (Client. TITAN)	60	M/s. SHILPA ARCHITECTS P Ltd. Chennai	2017	Completed
24	Residential Bungalow at Anna Nagar, Chennai	145	M/s. SHILPA ARCHITECTS P Ltd. Chennai	2017	Completed
25	Front Office Building at Tuticorin	230	HEXAGON NUTRITION INTERNATIONAL (P)Ltd, Tuticorin	2017	Completed
26	Arulmigu Vittal Raja Perumal Temple at Sathanancherry, Chengalpattu	15	M/s. LAKSHMI MACHINE WORKS LIMTED, Coimbatore	2017-2018	Completed
27	Maintenance work for Factory and Showroom at Chennai	10	M/s, SATHYA FURNITURE at Chennai	2016-2017	Completed
28	Finishing work for residential Bungalow at Kilpak Chennai	20	M/S, RAMALINGA MILLSAruppukottai	2016-2017	Completed

29	Compound wall and maintenance work at West Mugapair, Chennai	20	ABHINAYAM PHASE III, Sriram Nagar, Nolampur, chennai	2016-2017	Completed
30	Renovation work for Office building at Nungambakkam, Chennai	120	M/s. LAKSHMI MACHINE WORKS LIMTED, Coimbatore	2018-2019	Completed
31	Hostel building for ASHOK LEYLAND at Hosur	150	M/s. SHILPA ARCHITECTS P Ltd, Chennai	2018-2019	Completed
32	Factory Ware house at Tuticorin	85	HEXAGON NUTRITION INTERNATIONAL (P)Ltd, Tuticorin	2020-2021	Completed
33	Renovation work for Residential building at Mr. M.Arun, Mylapore, Chennai	18	M/s. SHILPA ARCHITECTS P Ltd. Chennai	2021-2022	In Progress
34	Residential Bungalow for Kaleeswari Refinery at Mylapore Chennai	150	M/s. SHILPA ARCHITECTS P Ltd. Chennai	2021-2022	In Progress
35	Factory and Front Office buiding at cheyyar sipcot	235	GOTECHNOLOGY 7D SOLUTION LLP AT CHENNAI	2021-2023	In Progress

## Residential







## Commercial





# Industrial







## **Our Clients**



























#### We assure that we will keep-up our standard quality and time schedule at all times

We request you to include us in the list of your approved contractors and send us notice inviting tenders so that we can participate in the future bids..

#### Contact



+91 9790840999 +91 9094390706



admin@everestbuilders.in everestbuilders2015@gmail.com



Everest Builders, Saligramam, Chennai.